Név

Laszlo

Mathé Tomi
Sar Cecilia
Skultéty Marton
Flzy Anna
Csuth Tamas
Janké Tamas
Karpati Gabor
Verner Péter
Mozsar

Téth Gergely
Orsi & Lajos
Tibse

SN & Pista ba'
Szily Atiék (2)
KisCica

Lavi

Tiid6s Eva
Puffy

Hidas Family (3)
Szlavy Anna
Sura (3)
Hammurger (2)
Szabé Csaba
Grof Hidas Sandor
Trabert Dori
V-K Agi

Bunyik Laci

Dixi

6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
6 6ras
6 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
6 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras
3 6ras

Kategoria
bringa
bringa
futva
futva
bringa
futva
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
futva
futva
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
bringa
futva
bringa
bringa
gyalog
bringa
bringa
bringa

Start
9:00:00
9:00:00
8:45:00
9:15:25
9:30:00
8:45:00
9:16:40
9:31:00
9:04:40

10:12:00
9:42:30
10:27:15
8:58:50
9:48:00
8:55:00
8:44:40
9:32:20
9:42:30
8:52:10
11:12:40
9:14:50
8:50:00
9:32:40
9:57:15
10:30:00
11:00:00
9:02:50
9:38:00
12:19:00

Cél
14:49:23
14:54:30
14:28:10
15:16:45
15:30:00
14:28:10
14:06:06
15:06:28
15:03:32
15:29:20
15:37:15
16:19:40
15:14:50
15:43:50
11:46:18
11:51:20
15:24:43
15:57:08
11:48:16
13:55:05
13:36:08
11:38:00
12:25:30
12:40:00
13:37:40
14.05:28
11:59:17
11:11:30
15:35:40

Id6eredmény

levonas
5:49:23 -
5:54:30 -
5:43:10 -
6:01:20

6:00:00 -
5:43:10 -
4:49:26 -
5:35:28 -
5:58:52 -
5:17:20 -
5:54:45 -
5:52:25 -
6:16:00

5:55:50 -
2:51:18 -
3:06:40

5:52:23 -
6:14:38

2:56:06 -
2:42:25 -
4:21:18 -
2:48:00 -
2:52:50 -
2:42:45 -
3:07:40

3:05:28

2:56:27 -
1:33:30 -
3:16:40

-10%

-20%

-10%

-10%

-10%
-10%

-20%

Osszpontszam
205
165
143
140
140
134
127
101

91
86
79
76
75
71
59
56
52
47
46
43
38
35
31
30
30
25
13
13
12



Hatékonysag (perc/pont)
0:01:42
0:02:09
0:02:24
0:02:35
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:17
0:03:19
0:03:57
0:03:41
0:04:29
0:04:38
0:05:01
0:05:01
0:02:54
0:03:20
0:06:47
0:07:58
0:03:50
0:03:47
0:06:53
0:04:48
0:05:35
0:05:25
0:06:15
0:07:25
0:13:34
0:07:12
0:16:23



